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Location Venue Starting Night Time E-mail
Abbeyleix, Co. Laois Heritage House 5 July Wed 7.30 pm spink@comhaltas.net
Ballina, Co. Mayo Fr Peyton Centre 20 July Thur 9.00 pm gortnambo@comhaltas.net
Ballynacaragy, Co. Westmeath Teach Ceoil 4 June Sun 5.00 pm ballynacargy@comhaltas.net 
%DOO\GXσ�8SSHU��&R��:DWHUIRUG St Michael's Hall 19 July Wed 8.15 pm thebooleyhouseshow@gmail.com
Belmullet, Co. Mayo Áras Inis Gluaire 12 July Wed 8.30 pm craobhclannlir@gmail.com
%RRODYRJXH��&R��:H[IRUG Fr Murphy Centre 28 June Wed 9.00 pm padraigsinnott@yahoo.ie
Cahir, Co. Tipperary Cahir Castle 6 July Thur 8.00 pm maryharty333@gmail.com
Cashel, Co. Tipperary Brú Ború Cultural Centre 12 July Wed-Fri 8.30 pm LQIR#EUXERUX�LH
Castletown Geoghegan, Co. Westmeath Castletown Geoghegan Hall 23 July Fri 8.00 pm epseery@yahoo.ie
Clare Island, Co. Mayo Clare Island Community Centre 4 July Tue 9.00 pm margaretogrady619@gmail.com
&ORQWDUI��&R��'XEOLQ� &ODVDÌ 4 July Tue 7.30 pm LQIR#FODVDF�LH
&RURðQ��&R��&ODUH Teach Ceoil 13 July Thur 9.00 pm Pat.oreilly5@gmail.com
'XEOLQ�>0RQNVWRZQ@ Cultúrlann na hÉireann 3 July Mon-Thur 8.00 pm Eolas@Comhaltas.ie 
'XQGDON�*DRO��&R��/RXWK Oriel Centre 6 July Thur 8.30 pm events@orielcentre.ie
'XQJDUYDQ��&R��:DWHUIRUG Cul Na Smear Hall 11 July Tue 8.30 pm ksmccabe@hotmail.com
Ennis, Co. Clare Cois na hAbhna 7 July Fri 8.30 pm eolas@coisnahabhna.ie
Ennistymon, Co. Clare St Andrews Teach Cheoil 3 July Mon 8.00 pm joerynne56@gmail.com
Freemount, Co. Cork Heritage Centre Freemount Village 12 July Wed 8.00 pm osullivanpj38@gmail.com
*RUH\��&R��:H[IRUG Loch Garman Arms Hotel 3 July Mon 8.00 pm aileenkennedy1@gmail.com
Gurteen, Co. Sligo Ceolaras Coleman 1 July Wed & Sat 8.00 pm LQIR#FROHPDQLULVKPXVLF�FRP
.LOPXFNULGJH��&R��:H[IRUG 8SWRQ�&RXUW�+RWHO 4 July Tue 9.00 pm lakdoran3@gmail.com
Kilrush, Co. Clare Teach Ceoil 6 July Thur 8.30 pm aineniaodha@gmail.com
Loughrea, Co. Galway Finnerty Mills 11 July Tue 8.00 pm loughreacomhaltas1@gmail.com
Main Street, Co. Cavan Farnham Arms Hotel 9 July Sun 3.00 pm cavanmusiclive@gmail.com
Mountnugent, Co. Cavan Crover House Hotel 5 July Wed 8.00 pm plmclarke@gmail.com
%DOO\MDPHVGXσ���&R��&DYDQ Cavan County Museum 13 June Tue 7.30 pm EUHHJHñ\QQ#FRPQV�LH
Mullingar, Co. Westmeath Áras an Mhuilinn 7 June Wed 8.00 pm eolas@arasanmhuilinn.ie
Omagh, Co. Tyrone 'ŜQ�8ODGK 11 July Tue 8.00 pm eolas@dunuladh.ie
Portlaoise, Co. Laois Kavanagh's Venue 27 June Tue 8.00 pm portlaoisecce@gmail.com
Renvyle, Co. Galway Teach Ceoil 11 July Tue 8.30 pm vreno@relightdesign.com
5RVVODUH�6WUDQG��&R��:H[IRUG Coast Hotel 4 July Tue 8.00 pm mgtosullivan16@gmail.com
Sligo Town Yeats Building – Hyde Bridge 13 July Thur 7.30 pm gilmartin.sean@gmail.com
Templeglantine, Co. Limerick 'HYRQ�,QQ� 13 July Thur 8.30 pm tadhgomaolcatha@gmail.com
7XEEHU��&R��2σDO\ Tubber Hall 22 June Thur 8.30 pm bernadettemoran4@gmail.com
7XOODPRUH��&R��2σDO\ Charleville Castle 20 June Tue 8.30 pm secretary@rahancomhaltas.com
:H[IRUG�7RZQ :H[IRUG�$UWV�&HQWUH 5 July Wed 8.00 pm craobhlochgarman@comhaltas.net 
Youghal, Co. Cork Brú na Sí 3 July Mon 7.30 pm youghal@comhaltas.net

For further details see https://comhaltas.ie/blog/ or https://comhaltas.ie/events/


